
Receptive Tour Operators

Essential Details - essentialdetails.biz
Sheryl Thompson
502.499.6478
sthompson@essentialdetails.biz
wecandoitall@essentialdetails.biz

Miller Transportation - millertransportation.com
Roz Kilner, Tour and Travel Specialist
502.368.5644
rkilner@millertransportation.com

Mint Julep Tours - mintjuleptours.com
Lisa Higgins
502.583.1433
Lisa@mintjuleptours.com

Jefferson Tours - jeffersontoursandcharters.com
Laura Otterback
502.267.4007
lauraotterback@wedeliverbest.com

Tours for You LLC. - toursforyoullc.com
Alice Hahn
502.348.0558
alice@toursforyoull.com

Bourbon Excursions, 502.223.9903
Pegasus Distilled Tours, 502.458.1862
Bourbontown Tours, 844.268.7266

Step-On Guides

David Domine - 502.718.2764
Davidram13@gmail.com
www.louisvillehistorictours.com
Specialty: Old Louisville: Ghosts, Mansions, Bourbon

Larry Elliott - 502.599.6830
larrylikelincoln@gmail.com
Specialty: Abraham Lincoln impersonator and history

Chasta Feller - 502.583.1433 x101
Chasta@mintjuleptours.com
Specialty: Bourbon, History, Horse Farms, & Culinary

LOCAL RECEPTIVE 
TOUR OPERATORS 
& STEP-ON TOUR GUIDES

Step-On Guides

Joni Goodin - 305.731.3002
stormyjmg@gmail.com
Specialty: Bourbon, General City

Drew Shryock - 502.905.1529
drew1893@gmail.com
Specialty: History of Old Louisville, Bourbon

Wendy Kroege - 678.859. 2564
waldenpo@aol.com
Specialty: Louisville History, Bourbon

Kip Mackey - 502.403.7539
kmhalhal@gmail.com
Specialty: Black Heritage & Muhammad Ali Narratives

Marjorie Marshall - 502.271.9228
lifeteacher1350@gmail.com
Specialty: Black Heritage

Tom Owens - thomas.owen@louisville.edu
Professor Owen is a historian and former Metro council 
member
Specialty: Louisville History, Black Heritage

Tony Reimonenq III - 601-325-1341
treimonenq3@gmail.com
Specialty: Louisville History

Charlie Robbins - 502.794.0794
cbrobb@gmail.com
Specialty: Louisville History, Bourbon

Adam Skiles - 502.939.3415
Cell: 502-821-3545
info@trolleydeville.com 
trolleydeville.com
Specialty: General City


